
MENUMENU
Basterma Sandwich

Sujok Sandwich Rosto Sandwich

Basterma 200 Gr

Any Sandwich + Fries
+ Drink = +$2.75

Basterma 1 kg

Makanik 1 kg

Basterma 500 Gr

Sujok 1kg

Rosto 1kg

Bastermania Burger

Makanek Sandwich Hotdog Sandwich

Smash Beef Burger

Fries 

Cheese 

$5.00

$4.50 $5.00

$6

$30

$14

$15

$14

$30

$6.00

$4.50 $5.50

$6.00

$2.5

$1

Thin slices of seasoned beef with garlic mayo,
mustard tomato, and pickles in baguette bread.

Spicy Armenian sausage with tomato and pickles,
garlic mayo, mustard served in toasted baguette
bread.

Shredded roasted beef, mayo, mustard, tomato
and pickles in soft baguette.

Signature burger, cheddar, caramelized onions
& special sauce.

Mini Armenian sausages sautéed in pomegranate
molasses with pickles, tomato, Garlic Mayo and
mustard served in toasted baguette bread.

Grilled beef hotdog, ketchup, mustard, mayo,
and fries inside.

Double smashed beef patties, cheese,
pickles, and burger sauce in toasted bun.



  81 466 00581 466 005
bastermania.lbbastermania.lb

مفرق كفرجوز الشارع العاممفرق كفرجوز الشارع العام

مقابل سبوت مولمقابل سبوت مول


